Internal Solid State Drive for PC, Laptop, Desktop
(SP512GBP34A60M28IN) | B0DYDHKCGL (
FIN-SP512GBP34A60M28IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,905.93 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,905.93 18% IGST ₹343.07 ₹2,249.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹343.07 ₹2,249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Kh No 18//21, 19//25, 34//5, 6, 7/1 min, 14/2/2
min, 15/1 min, 27, 35//1, 7, 8, 9/1, 9/2, 10/1, 10/2,
11 min, 12, 13, 14, Village - Jamalpur 
Gurgaon, Haryana, 122503